
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBG Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Summary
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The AIl-N.Z. Quiz
8.0 [sobel Baillie (soprano)
8.10 The Boston | PromenadeOrchestra

, Ohester Billings
8.13 American Folk Songs: Two!
centuries of imusie, featured. by
the American Ballack Singers
8.30 ARTHUR ROBERTSON )

baritone) ~

West Indian Spiritnals -coleeted|
by Edrie Connor and arranged
by tie New Zealander Max}
Saunders
Death o’ me LawdThe Lord’s Prayer
What a Merey Pourin’ Down}Time-for Man Go Mtome /

(A Studio Presentation)
8.45 The Queen’s Hall Light
Orchestra

ef

8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Pance Music
10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GEV doles 355m,
5. Op.m. Saturday "Proms"
5.45 The Allen Roth Orchestra
6. 0 Dance Musie
6.30 Light Orcbestras and Bal-
lads
Ge Popular Parade
7.30 Hill-Billy Round-up |}

7.45 "Grin and Share It"
8.15 The Waltz Festival Orech-
estra with Willard Young
(tenor)

8.30 "Strange Destiny"
9. 0 Classical Music
The Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra (Arnold Goldsborough, harp-
sichord)
Concerto Grpsio No. 7, Op. 6

Handel
9.14 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
~ Toccata in C Bach
9.30 Arturo Toseantni and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in C, Op, 21Beethoven

9.57 Music from the Ballet
Sir Thomas Beecbam and, the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
The Triumph of Neptune. Bal-
let. Suite Berner3

10.12 Constant Lambert and
the Roval Opera House Orches-
tra, Covent Garden ;

BaWet Snite: Miracle in the
Gorbals Bliss

10.30 Close down

AlN/(72 INVERCARGILL720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSbreakfast session
|g. 3 Songs of the West
}9.146 Variety Round-up
140. 0 Devotional -Service
}10.16 in Quiet Mood
110.30 Health in the Home: To-
| baceo and Smoking
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
}14. O- "To Have and to Hold"
\44.25 Piano Parade
(41.40 Songs for Sale
}12. O Luneh Music.
2. Op.m. The Melody Lingers On
2.30 . Racing Summary
| Radio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary
15. 0 Children’s Hour: "The;

Qniz? and "Tammy Troat’"
|6.30 Musie for the Tea Hour
|6.10 Sports Results
|86.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
16.45 BBC Newsreel *
7. 0 Late Sporting
;7.10 Crosby Time
‘7.30 Toe All N.Z. Quiz

7.80 Anne Ziegler and Webster
"Boom8.5 Radio Theatre: ‘"Rusman’s
floneymoon"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Musical Comedy "Theatres
"Robin Hood"
9.48 \Musie Wath Charms
10.20 istrict Sports Summary
10.30 Close down r

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paia|
im advance at any Money Order
Office. Twelve months, ~ 12/-; six |months, 6/-,
All. programmes in this issue are)copyright to The Listener, and may!
not he reprinted without permission|

Saturday. October 16Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
. 1070 ke. 280 m,

6. Oa.m. Music for a_ Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast a
8.15 Sports Preview \

8. 0 Happiness Club (Joan)
9.50 The Friendly Road with
the Traveller
10. O Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 th Holiday Spirit
10.30> Melodies of the Moment
11. @ String-time
11.30 Sports Postponements
11.45 Piano Rhapsody
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening sess onxO Light Music and Variety
2. 0 Sports Summaries’ everyhalf hour2.2 Priority Parade (Hilton

)
2.30 Musical Variety
3. 0 A Song Programme byJames Melton
3.16 instrumental, Interlude
3.30 At the Console: ReginaldFoort4.0 From Stage and Screen
4.30 Sports SummaryMilestone Club (Thea)6. Sunbeam sess on
5.30 Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Walter the Boy Wonder
6.45 ae Results (Bill, Mere-i
7. 0 Please Play for MeinBlass N.Z. Quiz: North Island7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: MyAdventure in Jermyn Street8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities8.30 What's New in Records
8.45 Thundering Hooves
8. 0 Wh 'spers in Tahiti
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes
10. O Music that will Live10.30 Juke-box Serenade
10.45 Face in the Night
11. 0 Let’s Have a Party12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Qa.m. On Our Breakfast Menu
8.15 Late Sports News| 8.30 Hands Across the Keys
'9. 0 Hawaiian Gems
|
9.45 Songs We Love: Paul

|
Robeson
'40. © The Gardening session with
; Snowy
|
10.15 ovpawives session (Mar-

)

jorie) :

| 10..30 Waaen Musical Comedy
.

10.45 Edmundo Ros andi his
Rhumba Band
11.15 Dnah Shore Sings
/11.30° Sports Cancellations
}12. O Bright Lunch Music'412.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Sports Results every half
| hour
| 2.45 Matinee: Harry Horlick’s
le
Orchestra
Dick Haymes (vocalist)

13. 0 Rhythm on the Keyboard:
Carmen Cavallaro3.15 South American Way
3.30 Novelty Music
4. 0 A Date with Anne Shelton4.30 Melod:es of Yesterday
5. O On the Quieter Side
5.165 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Star Variety Bill
6.15. The Sea Rover
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows |
6.45 Sports session (Geo Ed-wards)7.0 Please Play for Me |7.30 All N.Z. Quiz: North |

island Fbnal
7.45 Don John8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What's. New in Records |

8.45 Masters of Song
3. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 The Latest Recordings10. 0 Music That Will Live
11. 0 Table for Two
11.15 Modern Airs
12, 0 Close down

Cc, J. Cutler, Curator of the
Wellington Zoo, can always be
relied on for a story that holds
interest for young and-old alike.
His talk this evening will be
heard from 2ZB at 5.15.

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8.
sits
Breakfast Club (Happi
'
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Morning Matinee
10. 0 Music at your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Artie Shaw and his Orch
estra :

10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Popular Favourites
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing
12.30 Sports Cancellations75 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony :
2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Keep the Tempo Bright
3.15 The Ghost Corps
3.30 Music for Everyone
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour, featuring the
Garden Circle
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kidautes’ Conéert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Roveray Let’s Get Together (Happi
i
7. 0 Piease Play for Me
7.30 All N.Z. Quiz Contest:South Island Final |7.45 Green Rust :

8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.18 Variety Concert
10. 0 Sohgs We Love: David
Lioyd ~

10.15 The Mantovani Strings1045 Beryl Davis and Denny
Dennis 7

11. 0 ‘Saturday Night Shuffle
12. 0 Close down —

47B DUNEDIN
42040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies |7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early8.15 Sports News

)9. 0 World-famous Orchestras
9.45 Novelty Numbers
4 0 Golden-voiced Tenor:0.
Charlee Kullman
10.15 .n Merry Mood
10.45 Hits of the Times
11. 0 The Mastersingers
11.30 Sports Cancellations
: Stars of Vaudeville
(12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu

|

1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men)1.15 The New Concert Orchestra
4.30 The Knickerbocker Four2. O Sports Summaries every
half-hour |
(2.165 Songs from the Shows |

(2.30 Rhumba Rhythms |

(2.45 Youth Steps tn(3.15 Sefton Daly (piano)3.45 From the Hit Parades
(4. 0

° Famous American Marches
4.15 A Page from John Hen
| drik’s: Song Album
4.30 Sports Summary
(4.45 Children’s Session: Peter

| EVENING PROGRAMME :

6.0 The Paradise Island Trio
The Sea Rover

6.30 Journey into Melody
Sports Results (Bernie

_

McConnell)
7. 0 Please Play for Me
All N.Z. Quiz Contest;South Island Final

‘8. o Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records845 A. J. Alan Stories: Cab-!
men’s Shelter
9. Oo Whispers in Tahiti j

9.15 Down Memory Lane9.45 Something New
10. 0 The Mystery Club ‘4

10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music)from the Tawn Hall
11.45 At Close of; Day

|12. 0 Close down
~ ---

27, PALMERSTON Nth.
|

940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7A6 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Good Morning Requestsession9.30 tin Holiday Mood
16. 0 Mantovani’s Orchestra
10.15 Let’s Sing a Gay Song
10.30 Waltz Favourites41. 0 Variety Parade
11.15 Kate Smith ;

11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Gordon Jenkins and his
Orchestra ,

=

11.45 Hawaiian Happiness
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Gardening session
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour i2 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to. Remember
2.45 Organ Echoes
3. 0 On the Sentimental Side
Variety RoundupAccent on Melody
Sports Summary
Songs of the Prairie
Reserved
Hits of the Day
Long, Long Ago: Gone te
e Pictures
Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music from the Movies
Gracie’s Latest
Armchair Favourites
Sports ResultsYour Music and Mine
Nemesis IncorporatedAll N.Z. Quiz: Wellington-

Auckland v. Hawke’s Bay-Gis-
borne-New Plymouth-Paimere-
ton North
7.50 Waltz Favourites
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 Up-to-the-minute Record-
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9.32 On the Dance Floo
10. 0 Close down :

Trade names appearing in Came-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementa

IeReszke
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BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
Ww

MONDAY, OCTOBER 11 ;

1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
1.45 Book Review.
1.47-
"2.
0 News Talk.

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 12
1.30p.m. Tales That Are Told. "The Luck of Roaring Camp"
(J. Taylor).

1.45-2.0 New Zealand To-day. "Woollen Industry’’-Part 1.
(H. C. McQueen). :

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 13 »
Rhythm for Juniors (Jean Hay, Christchurch).

a Storytime for Juniors. ‘The Train .That Didn't Like
Tunnels" (R. Wheeler).
/ THURSDAY, OCTOBER 14

1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class (T. J. Young,

"ee nw

rm)

wo O83

Wellington).
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 15

1,30 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner, Christchurch).
1.45-2.0 Literature Series for Standards 3 and 4. "Do You Know
the Story of the Valiant Chattee Maker?"’


